Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

crimping, soldering and screw-on types.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 27.
Model Number Structure
Connectors with Cables Model Number Legend
*For details, refer to the data sheet of the XS2 Round Water-resistant Connectors (M12 Threads).
Note 1. Only DC, straight, and 4-core types are shown in this table. Refer to the relevant pages for other products.
2. Other than the M12 sizes introduced in this table, M8-sized (XS3) products and M8-M12 conversion cables are also available.
For details, refer to the data sheet of the XS3 Round Water-resistant Connectors (M8/S8).
*For details, refer to the data sheet of the XS2 Round Water-resistant Connectors (M12 Threads).
Connector Cable specifications
XS5: One-touch Smartclick Connection
(compatible with M12 connectors)
XS2: M12 Screw Connection*
Cable length (m) Model Reference page Cable length (m) Model
Connectors on
both cable ends
Fire-retardant, robot cable
0.5 XS5W-D421-B81-F
3
0.5 —
1 XS5W-D421-C81-F 1 XS2W-D421-C81-F
2 XS5W-D421-D81-F 2 XS2W-D421-D81-F
3 XS5W-D421-E81-F 3 XS2W-D421-E81-F
4 XS5W-D421-F81-F 4 —
5 XS5W-D421-G81-F 5 XS2W-D421-G81-F
10 XS5W-D421-J81-F 10 XS2W-D421-J81-F
Oil-resistant polyurethane
robot cable
2 XS5W-D42B-D81-PR 2 —
5 XS5W-D42B-G81-PR 5 —
10 XS5W-D42B-J81-PR 10 —
Spatter-resistant Cable
2 XS5W-D421-D81-SA 2 XS2W-D421-D81-SA
5 XS5W-D421-G81-SA 5 XS2W-D421-G81-SA
Connector on
one cable end
(Socket)
Fire-retardant, robot cable
1 XS5F-D421-C80-F
6
1 XS2F-D421-C80-F
2 XS5F-D421-D80-F 2 XS2F-D421-D80-F
3 XS5F-D421-E80-F 3 —
5 XS5F-D421-G80-F 5 XS2F-D421-G80-F
10 XS5F-D421-J80-F 10 XS2F-D421-J80-F
Oil-resistant polyurethane
robot cable
2 XS5F-D42B-D80-PR 2 —
5 XS5F-D42B-G80-PR 5 —
10 XS5F-D42B-J80-PR 10 —
Spatter-resistant Cable
2 XS5F-D421-D80-SA 2 XS2F-D421-D80-SA
5 XS5F-D421-G80-SA 5 XS2F-D421-G80-SA
Connector on
one cable end
(Plug)
Fire-retardant, robot cable
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-F
8
0.3 XS2H-D421-A80-F
0.5 XS5H-D421-B80-F 0.5 XS2H-D421-B80-F
1 XS5H-D421-C80-F 1 XS2H-D421-C80-F
2 XS5H-D421-D80-F 2 XS2H-D421-D80-F
3 XS5H-D421-E80-F 3 —
5 XS5H-D421-G80-F 5 XS2H-D421-G80-F
Spatter-resistant Cable
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-SA 0.3 XS2H-D421-A80-SA
1 XS5H-D421-C80-SA 1 XS2H-D421-C80-SA
XS5: One-touch Smartclick Connection
(compatible with M12 screws)
Note:Screw connections will be made if connecting with a screw type.
XS2: M12 Screw Connection*
Plug sideSocket side

SA: Spatter-resistant cable
PR: Oil-resistant polyurethane robot cable
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other cable lengths.
4 5 8 9731 62
Use this model number legend to identify products
from their model number.
Use this model number legend to identify products
from their model number. When ordering, use a
model number from the table in Ordering Information.
Cable specifications
Cable length L
(m)
Cable diameter
(mm)
Straight/straight
Right-angle/
right-angle UL
Model Model
Fire-retardant, Robot Cable
0.5
6 dia.
XS5W-D421-B81-F —
Yes
1 XS5W-D421-C81-F —
2 XS5W-D421-D81-F XS5W-D422-D81-F
3 XS5W-D421-E81-F —
4 XS5W-D421-F81-F —
5 XS5W-D421-G81-F XS5W-D422-G81-F
10 XS5W-D421-J81-F —
Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
2 XS5W-D421-D81-P —
—5 XS5W-D421-G81-P —
10 XS5W-D421-J81-P —
Spatter-resistant Cable
2
6.6 dia.
XS5W-D421-D81-SA —
—
5 XS5W-D421-G81-SA —
Oil-resistant polyurethane robot
cable
2
4.7 dia.
XS5W-D42B-D81-PR —
—5 XS5W-D42B-G81-PR —
10 XS5W-D42B-J81-PR —
Cable specifications
Cable length L
(m)
Cable diameter
(mm)
Straight (Socket)/
right-angle (Plug)
Right-angle (Socket)/
straight (Plug) UL
Model Model
Fire-retardant, Robot Cable
2
6 dia.
XS5W-D423-D81-F XS5W-D424-D81-F
Yes
5 XS5W-D423-G81-F XS5W-D424-G81-F
XS5
5
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Note: Oil-resistant polyurethane cables (XS5W-D42@-@81-P) and spatter-resistant cables (XS5W-D421-@81-SA) have black covers.
Fire-retardant, robot cables (XS5W-D42@-@81-F), oil-resistant (polyurethane) robot cables (XS5W-D42B-@81-PR) have warm gray covers.
L (Cable length)
40.7 44.7
M12×1
14.9 dia. 14.9 dia.

Model Number Legend
XS5F-D42@-@80-@@
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other cable lengths, and about 2-core cables.
Cable specifications Cable length L (m) Cable diameter (mm)
Straight Connectors
Right-angle
Connectors UL
Model Model
Fire-retardant, Robot Cable
1
6 dia.
XS5F-D421-C80-F XS5F-D422-C80-F
Yes
2 XS5F-D421-D80-F XS5F-D422-D80-F
3 XS5F-D421-E80-F XS5F-D422-E80-F
5 XS5F-D421-G80-F XS5F-D422-G80-F
10 XS5F-D421-J80-F XS5F-D422-J80-F
Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
2 XS5F-D421-D80-P XS5F-D422-D80-P
—5 XS5F-D421-G80-P XS5F-D422-G80-P
10 XS5F-D421-J80-P XS5F-D422-J80-P
Spatter-resistant Cable
2
6.6 dia.
XS5F-D421-D80-SA —
—
5 XS5F-D421-G80-SA —
Oil-resistant polyurethane robot cable
2
4.7 dia.
XS5F-D42B-D80-PR XS5F-D42C-D80-PR
—5 XS5F-D42B-G80-PR XS5F-D42C-G80-PR
10 XS5F-D42B-J80-PR XS5F-D42C-J80-PR
1 5 8 972 3 64
Use this model number legend to identify products
from their model number.
Use this model number legend to identify products
from their model number. When ordering, use a
model number from the table in Ordering Information.
1. Type
F: Connectors with cables
Socket on one cable end
2. Mating Section Form
D: DC
3. Connector Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact Plating
2: 0.4-μm gold plating
5. Cable Connection Direction
1: Straight
2: Right-angle
B: Straight (4.7 dia.)
C: Right-angle (4.7 dia.)
6. Cable Length
A: 0.3 m B: 0.5 m C: 1 m
D: 2 m E: 3 m G: 5 m
H: 7 m J: 10 m L: 20 m
7. Connections
8: ➀ Brown, ➁ White, ➂ Blue,
➃ Black (Numbers inside circles
are terminal numbers)
A: ➀ Brown, ➁ -, ➂ -, ➃ Blue (DC)
(Numbers inside circles are
terminal numbers)
8. Connectors on One Cable End/
Both Ends
0: One cable end
9. Cable Specifications
F: Fire-retardant, robot cable
P: Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
SA: Spatter-resistant cable
PR: Oil-resistant polyurethane
robot cable
XS5
7
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
40.7
L (Cable length)
50
30 5
M12 × 1
14.9 dia.
Straight
Fire-retardant, Robot Cable
XS5F-D421-@80-F
Oil-resistant Polyurethane Cable
XS5F-D421-@80-P
Spatter-resistant Cable
XS5F-D421-@80-SA
Oil-resistant Polyurethane Robot Cable
XS5F-D42B-@80-PR
1
2
3
4
Brown
White
Blue
Black
Pin No. Cable color of
core sheath
Wiring Diagram for 4 Cores
L (Cable length)
25.3
28.3
50
30 5M12×1
14.9 dia.
Right-angle

Model Number Legend
XS5H-D42@-@80-@@
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other cable lengths.
Cable specifications Cable length L (m) Cable diameter (mm)
Straight Connectors
Right-angle
Connectors UL
Model Model
Fire-retardant, Robot Cable
0.3
6 dia.
XS5H-D421-A80-F XS5H-D422-A80-F
Yes
0.5 XS5H-D421-B80-F —
1 XS5H-D421-C80-F XS5H-D422-C80-F
2 XS5H-D421-D80-F XS5H-D422-D80-F
3 XS5H-D421-E80-F —
5 XS5H-D421-G80-F XS5H-D422-G80-F
Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-P XS5H-D422-A80-P
—2 XS5H-D421-D80-P XS5H-D422-D80-P
5 XS5H-D421-G80-P XS5H-D422-G80-P
Spatter-resistant Cable
0.3
6.6 dia.
XS5H-D421-A80-SA —
—
1 XS5H-D421-C80-SA —
8 92 3 641 5
Use this model number legend to identify products
from their model number.
Use this model number legend to identify products
from their model number. When ordering, use a
model number from the table in Ordering Information.
1. Type
H: Connectors with cables
Plug on one cable end
2. Mating Section Form
D: DC
3. Connector Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact Plating
2: 0.4-μm gold plating
5. Cable Connection Direction
1: Straight
2: Right-angle
6. Cable Length
A: 0.3 m B: 0.5 m C: 1 m
D: 2 m E: 3 m G: 5 m
7. Connections
8: ➀ Brown, ➁ White, ➂ Blue,
➃ Black (Numbers inside circles
are terminal numbers)
8. Connectors on One Cable End/
Both Ends
0: One cable end
9. Cable Specifications
F: Fire-retardant, robot cable
P: Oil-resistant Polyurethane Cable
SA: Spatter-resistant cable
7
XS5
9
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Note: Oil-resistant polyurethane cables (XS5H-D42@-@80-P) and spatter-resistant cables (XS5H-D421-@80-SA) have black covers.
Fire-retardant, robot cables (XS5H-D42@-@80-F) have warm gray covers.
L (Cable length)
44.7
50
30 5
M12×1
14.9 dia.
1
2
3
4
Brown
White
Blue
Black
Pin No. Cable color of
core sheath
L (Cable length)
M12×1
50
30 5
32.3
25.3
14.9 dia.
Wiring Diagram for 4 Cores
Right-angle

17
XS5R Y-Joint Plug/Socket Connectors
Ordering Information
Note 1. Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
2. XS2G/XS5G Assembled Connectors with screw-on connections cannot be connected to both CN1 and CN2 at the same time.
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Cable Connector Cable length (m) Model
With cable
Connectors on
both cable ends
0.5 XS5R-D426-B11-F
1 XS5R-D426-C11-F
2 XS5R-D426-D11-F
3 XS5R-D426-E11-F
Connector on one
cable end
2 XS5R-D426-D10-F
5 XS5R-D426-G10-F
Cable Connector Cable length (m) Model
Without cable
Connectors on
both cable ends
—
XS5R-D426-1
XS5R-D426-5
Connectors on Both Cable Ends (Y-Joint Plug/Socket)
XS5R-D426-@11-F
1
2
3
4 4

18
XS5P Panel-mounting Sockets
Ordering Information
*Install the rear lock type from the front of the panel and tighten the nut from the rear.
Install the front lock type from the rear of the panel and tighten the nut from the front.
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
With wire
Solder cup pins
Panel Cutout
Type No. of poles Lock Wire length (m) Model
With wire 4
Rear lock
0.5
XS5P-D426-5
Front lock XS5P-D427-5
Type No. of poles Lock* Applicable wires Model
Solder cup pins
4
Rear lock
AWG20 to AWG28
XS5P-D426-4
Front lock XS5P-D427-4
5
Rear lock XS5P-D526-4
Front lock XS5P-D527-4
Rear lock
XS5P-D426-4
Rear lock
XS5P-D526-4

19
XS5M Panel-mounting Plugs
Ordering Information
*Install the rear lock type from the front of the panel and tighten the nut from the rear.
Install the front lock type from the rear of the panel and tighten the nut from the front.
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
With wire
Solder cup pins
Panel Cutout
Type No. of poles Lock Wire length (m) Model
With wire 4
Rear lock
0.5
XS5M-D426-5
Front lock XS5M-D427-5
Type No. of poles Lock* Applicable wires Model
Solder cup pins
4
Rear lock
AWG20 to AWG28
XS5M-D426-4
Front lock XS5M-D427-4
5
Rear lock XS5M-D526-4
Front lock XS5M-D527-4
Rear lock
XS5M-D426-4
Rear lock
XS5M-D526-4